
  
   Championnat Départemental d'hiver en petit bassin 

 EVREUX
 du 16 au 17 novembre 2013 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Classement des nageurs sur N meilleure(s) 

cotation(s)
 

  Classement Dames

1. TOMAC Lilone (1998) FRA EVREUX A.L.M.NATATION 1126 pts
2. DENNETIERE Syana (1997) FRA EVREUX A.L.M.NATATION 1102 pts
3. KERMARREC Pauline (1996) FRA CNPO CONCHES 1062 pts
4. LECHARLIER Michelle (1972) BEL PONT-AUDEMER NAUTIC CLUB 1061 pts
5. JOFFLE Marion (1999) FRA SC BERNAY NATATION 1055 pts
6. TERRASSE Camille (2000) FRA EVREUX AC 1047 pts
7. GOETZ Clémence (1996) FRA CLUB DE NATATION DU NEUBOURG 1003 pts
8. DEMAY Fantine (1999) FRA EVREUX AC 984 pts
9. TREHIOU Solene (1999) FRA CN PACY ET ENVIRONS 974 pts

10. MARTINIEN Kassandra (1998) FRA VAL-DE-REUIL NATATION 970 pts
11. GERVAIS Axelle (1996) FRA CNPO CONCHES 964 pts
12. MARY Elodie (1990) FRA EN LOUVIERS 960 pts
13. MAUCHOSSE Mazarine (1997) FRA EN LOUVIERS 957 pts
14. LAVENAS Manon (2000) FRA CLUB DE NATATION DU NEUBOURG 954 pts
15. SZYMCZAK Myléna (1996) FRA CNPO CONCHES 935 pts
16. GERVAIS Andréa (1999) FRA EVREUX AC 930 pts
16. HOUSTIN Déborah (1994) FRA AS BRETEUIL-SUR-ITON 930 pts
18. DESCHEPPER Manon (1997) FRA CN PACY ET ENVIRONS 925 pts
19. ROTTIER Clémence (1997) FRA SC BERNAY NATATION 921 pts
20. DRIEUX Sabrina (1995) FRA SC BERNAY NATATION 913 pts
21. ADELINET Alice (2000) FRA CLUB DE NATATION DU NEUBOURG 909 pts
22. HOYAU Blandine (1996) FRA CN PACY ET ENVIRONS 902 pts
23. BOURDIER Laura (1999) FRA US ETREPAGNY 900 pts
24. VAUVERT Melanie (1998) FRA CN PACY ET ENVIRONS 899 pts
25. CHADEBAUD Camille (2000) FRA US ETREPAGNY 886 pts
26. CANOVA Clemence (1999) FRA US ETREPAGNY 872 pts
26. MINGUY Pauline (1996) FRA EVREUX A.L.M.NATATION 872 pts
28. PRESTOT Marie (2000) FRA VAL-DE-REUIL NATATION 871 pts
29. LEBATTEUR Valentine (1999) FRA US ETREPAGNY 854 pts
30. LEVILLAIN Anaïs (2000) FRA PONT-AUDEMER NAUTIC CLUB 844 pts
31. POULAIN Léa (1996) FRA EVREUX A.L.M.NATATION 842 pts
32. PIERRE Zoé (1999) FRA VAL-DE-REUIL NATATION 833 pts
33. GENOT Maya (2000) FRA PONT-AUDEMER NAUTIC CLUB 831 pts
34. BARREAU Sarah (1999) FRA EVREUX AC 828 pts
35. BOURLIER Camille (1997) FRA EN LOUVIERS 826 pts
36. NOUAILLE Lucie (1998) FRA EVREUX AC 821 pts
37. GROGNET Claire (1995) FRA EN LOUVIERS 819 pts
38. GUILLEMETTE Charlotte (1997) FRA CN PACY ET ENVIRONS 815 pts
39. SZYMCZAK Alixia (1993) FRA CNPO CONCHES 808 pts
40. QUENIN Elisa (1997) FRA PONT-AUDEMER NAUTIC CLUB 805 pts
41. DETELDER Elisa (2000) FRA EVREUX A.L.M.NATATION 799 pts
42. OUAGNE Pauline (2000) FRA EN LOUVIERS 793 pts
43. GIBERT Michaëlla (2000) FRA SC BERNAY NATATION 782 pts
44. BESSEMOULIN Emma (1999) FRA EN LOUVIERS 767 pts
44. SAINT ROSAIRE Thamara (2000) FRA L.L.O ST MARCEL - VERNON 767 pts
46. CORIS Jessica (2000) FRA CLUB DE NATATION DU NEUBOURG 766 pts
47. BRUNESSAUX Sandra (1999) FRA EN LOUVIERS 736 pts
48. RICHARD Andréa (1997) FRA EN LOUVIERS 731 pts
49. DOS SANTOS Mélina (1999) FRA EVREUX AC 730 pts
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50. ZIEMBA Marie (1997) FRA CLUB DE NATATION DU NEUBOURG 729 pts
51. MOUSSET Isore (2000) FRA US ETREPAGNY 724 pts
52. CNOCKAERT Mathilde (1999) FRA CN PACY ET ENVIRONS 690 pts
53. IBANEZ Romane (2000) FRA CN PACY ET ENVIRONS 647 pts
54. CHAUMOÎTRE Marie (2000) FRA CNPO CONCHES 645 pts
55. CADEL Julia (2000) FRA EVREUX A.L.M.NATATION 643 pts
56. MATHIEU Marine (1999) FRA L.L.O ST MARCEL - VERNON 619 pts
57. CARLES Marion (1999) FRA EN LOUVIERS 616 pts
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1. DE PESTEL Davy (1983) FRA EVREUX AC 1221 pts
2. BANCE Ludwig (1991) FRA EVREUX AC 1089 pts
2. CHADEBAUD Julien (1992) FRA US ETREPAGNY 1089 pts
4. KEMSSU Bryan (1998) CMR EVREUX AC 1045 pts
5. BOUVET Antoine (1988) FRA VAL-DE-REUIL NATATION 1036 pts
6. HOGUIN Guillaume (1998) FRA EVREUX A.L.M.NATATION 1035 pts
7. HOLUBEIK Quentin (1998) FRA L.L.O ST MARCEL - VERNON 1029 pts
8. MARC Gabin (1998) FRA EVREUX AC 1006 pts
9. CASSET Cyril (1972) FRA EVREUX A.L.M.NATATION 981 pts

10. GIRANDIER Florent (1997) FRA EVREUX AC 974 pts
10. GOSSELIN Quentin (1997) FRA SC BERNAY NATATION 974 pts
12. SAINT LAURENT Quentin (1998) FRA CNPO CONCHES 973 pts
13. GERVAIS Willy (1998) FRA CNPO CONCHES 966 pts
14. AUZOU Sébastien (1991) FRA L.L.O ST MARCEL - VERNON 964 pts
15. LAROCHE Theo (1997) FRA EVREUX A.L.M.NATATION 947 pts
16. DAUZOU Maxime (1996) FRA AS BRETEUIL-SUR-ITON 944 pts
17. HERVIEU Lucas (2000) FRA SC BERNAY NATATION 940 pts
18. DESRUES Charly (1997) FRA SC BERNAY NATATION 932 pts
19. AJASSE Amaury (1998) FRA US ETREPAGNY 930 pts
20. CHADEBAUD Fabien (1999) FRA US ETREPAGNY 928 pts
21. GIRANDIER Maxime (1997) FRA EVREUX AC 922 pts
22. EL MESKINI Walid (1999) FRA AS BRETEUIL-SUR-ITON 900 pts
23. LEGRAND Simon (1999) FRA SC BERNAY NATATION 887 pts
24. ESTEBE Guillaume (1997) FRA CN PACY ET ENVIRONS 881 pts
25. PETITFRERE Sebastien (1996) FRA CN PACY ET ENVIRONS 876 pts
26. NOIZILLEAU Frédéric (1990) FRA EN LOUVIERS 861 pts
27. MENU Oscar (1999) FRA EVREUX AC 860 pts
28. YVELAIN Valentin (2000) FRA CNPO CONCHES 853 pts
29. DUPONT Tanguy (1998) FRA EN LOUVIERS 848 pts
30. LHUILLIER Wilfried (1996) FRA CLUB DE NATATION DU NEUBOURG 846 pts
31. PERES Ryan (1999) FRA CN PACY ET ENVIRONS 838 pts
32. ALLEAUME Antoine (1998) FRA EVREUX A.L.M.NATATION 837 pts
33. MISSLIN Julien (1997) FRA EVREUX A.L.M.NATATION 834 pts
34. BOYER Jacob (1997) FRA EN LOUVIERS 832 pts
35. DESLANDES Denis (2000) FRA EVREUX A.L.M.NATATION 823 pts
36. POIDRAS Neal (1998) FRA L.L.O ST MARCEL - VERNON 816 pts
37. COLLIN Tom (1999) FRA US ETREPAGNY 789 pts
38. MAHE Leon (1999) FRA EVREUX A.L.M.NATATION 777 pts
39. RIOU Alexandre (1998) FRA L.L.O ST MARCEL - VERNON 776 pts
40. FALEME Morgan (1999) FRA EN LOUVIERS 775 pts
41. MILON Xavier (1999) FRA L.L.O ST MARCEL - VERNON 768 pts
42. DUCASTEL Alban (1996) FRA CLUB DE NATATION DU NEUBOURG 766 pts
43. THOUSEAU Alexandre (1996) FRA ANDELLE NATATION 764 pts
44. SIBERT Paul (1999) FRA ANDELLE NATATION 763 pts
45. MIQUELARD Hugo (1997) FRA CLUB DE NATATION DU NEUBOURG 762 pts
46. GIBIER Cyril (1999) FRA L.L.O ST MARCEL - VERNON 740 pts
47. SERRALTA Deyan (2000) FRA CN PACY ET ENVIRONS 734 pts
48. JOUVIN Axel (2000) FRA EN LOUVIERS 733 pts
49. ROUSSEL Arthur (1998) FRA ANDELLE NATATION 727 pts
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50. THIEBAUT Loic (1999) FRA CLUB DE NATATION DU NEUBOURG 722 pts
51. MORTOIRE Benjamin (1998) FRA ANDELLE NATATION 720 pts
52. AUDOUX Gérome (1982) FRA CLUB DE NATATION DU NEUBOURG 718 pts
53. HAVARD Marceau (1998) FRA ANDELLE NATATION 717 pts
54. BERNARD Yoann (1996) FRA US ETREPAGNY 713 pts
55. POULAIN Justin (1999) FRA EVREUX A.L.M.NATATION 700 pts
56. JAY Clément (2000) FRA PONT-AUDEMER NAUTIC CLUB 697 pts
57. MORIN Raphaël (2000) FRA VAL-DE-REUIL NATATION 688 pts
58. MELAINE Alexandre (2000) FRA EVREUX A.L.M.NATATION 662 pts
59. FROMENTIN Louis (2000) FRA SC BERNAY NATATION 661 pts
60. BOYER Samuel (2000) FRA EN LOUVIERS 643 pts
61. COCHON Alexandre (2000) FRA SC BERNAY NATATION 615 pts
62. MIRAS Cyril (1999) FRA EN LOUVIERS 614 pts
63. LANGLOIS Emile (2000) FRA VAL-DE-REUIL NATATION 585 pts
64. REMY Donatien (2000) FRA ANDELLE NATATION 566 pts
65. FLORIMOND Thomas (1999) FRA EN LOUVIERS 559 pts
66. BRIERE Alexis (1999) FRA ANDELLE NATATION 482 pts
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1. DE PESTEL Davy (1983) FRA EVREUX AC 1221 pts
2. TOMAC Lilone (1998) FRA EVREUX A.L.M.NATATION 1126 pts
3. DENNETIERE Syana (1997) FRA EVREUX A.L.M.NATATION 1102 pts
4. BANCE Ludwig (1991) FRA EVREUX AC 1089 pts
4. CHADEBAUD Julien (1992) FRA US ETREPAGNY 1089 pts
6. KERMARREC Pauline (1996) FRA CNPO CONCHES 1062 pts
7. LECHARLIER Michelle (1972) BEL PONT-AUDEMER NAUTIC CLUB 1061 pts
8. JOFFLE Marion (1999) FRA SC BERNAY NATATION 1055 pts
9. TERRASSE Camille (2000) FRA EVREUX AC 1047 pts

10. KEMSSU Bryan (1998) CMR EVREUX AC 1045 pts
11. BOUVET Antoine (1988) FRA VAL-DE-REUIL NATATION 1036 pts
12. HOGUIN Guillaume (1998) FRA EVREUX A.L.M.NATATION 1035 pts
13. HOLUBEIK Quentin (1998) FRA L.L.O ST MARCEL - VERNON 1029 pts
14. MARC Gabin (1998) FRA EVREUX AC 1006 pts
15. GOETZ Clémence (1996) FRA CLUB DE NATATION DU NEUBOURG 1003 pts
16. DEMAY Fantine (1999) FRA EVREUX AC 984 pts
17. CASSET Cyril (1972) FRA EVREUX A.L.M.NATATION 981 pts
18. GIRANDIER Florent (1997) FRA EVREUX AC 974 pts
18. GOSSELIN Quentin (1997) FRA SC BERNAY NATATION 974 pts
18. TREHIOU Solene (1999) FRA CN PACY ET ENVIRONS 974 pts
21. SAINT LAURENT Quentin (1998) FRA CNPO CONCHES 973 pts
22. MARTINIEN Kassandra (1998) FRA VAL-DE-REUIL NATATION 970 pts
23. GERVAIS Willy (1998) FRA CNPO CONCHES 966 pts
24. AUZOU Sébastien (1991) FRA L.L.O ST MARCEL - VERNON 964 pts
24. GERVAIS Axelle (1996) FRA CNPO CONCHES 964 pts
26. MARY Elodie (1990) FRA EN LOUVIERS 960 pts
27. MAUCHOSSE Mazarine (1997) FRA EN LOUVIERS 957 pts
28. LAVENAS Manon (2000) FRA CLUB DE NATATION DU NEUBOURG 954 pts
29. LAROCHE Theo (1997) FRA EVREUX A.L.M.NATATION 947 pts
30. DAUZOU Maxime (1996) FRA AS BRETEUIL-SUR-ITON 944 pts
31. HERVIEU Lucas (2000) FRA SC BERNAY NATATION 940 pts
32. SZYMCZAK Myléna (1996) FRA CNPO CONCHES 935 pts
33. DESRUES Charly (1997) FRA SC BERNAY NATATION 932 pts
34. AJASSE Amaury (1998) FRA US ETREPAGNY 930 pts
34. GERVAIS Andréa (1999) FRA EVREUX AC 930 pts
34. HOUSTIN Déborah (1994) FRA AS BRETEUIL-SUR-ITON 930 pts
37. CHADEBAUD Fabien (1999) FRA US ETREPAGNY 928 pts
38. DESCHEPPER Manon (1997) FRA CN PACY ET ENVIRONS 925 pts
39. GIRANDIER Maxime (1997) FRA EVREUX AC 922 pts
40. ROTTIER Clémence (1997) FRA SC BERNAY NATATION 921 pts
41. DRIEUX Sabrina (1995) FRA SC BERNAY NATATION 913 pts
42. ADELINET Alice (2000) FRA CLUB DE NATATION DU NEUBOURG 909 pts
43. HOYAU Blandine (1996) FRA CN PACY ET ENVIRONS 902 pts
44. BOURDIER Laura (1999) FRA US ETREPAGNY 900 pts
44. EL MESKINI Walid (1999) FRA AS BRETEUIL-SUR-ITON 900 pts
46. VAUVERT Melanie (1998) FRA CN PACY ET ENVIRONS 899 pts
47. LEGRAND Simon (1999) FRA SC BERNAY NATATION 887 pts
48. CHADEBAUD Camille (2000) FRA US ETREPAGNY 886 pts
49. ESTEBE Guillaume (1997) FRA CN PACY ET ENVIRONS 881 pts
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50. PETITFRERE Sebastien (1996) FRA CN PACY ET ENVIRONS 876 pts
51. CANOVA Clemence (1999) FRA US ETREPAGNY 872 pts
51. MINGUY Pauline (1996) FRA EVREUX A.L.M.NATATION 872 pts
53. PRESTOT Marie (2000) FRA VAL-DE-REUIL NATATION 871 pts
54. NOIZILLEAU Frédéric (1990) FRA EN LOUVIERS 861 pts
55. MENU Oscar (1999) FRA EVREUX AC 860 pts
56. LEBATTEUR Valentine (1999) FRA US ETREPAGNY 854 pts
57. YVELAIN Valentin (2000) FRA CNPO CONCHES 853 pts
58. DUPONT Tanguy (1998) FRA EN LOUVIERS 848 pts
59. LHUILLIER Wilfried (1996) FRA CLUB DE NATATION DU NEUBOURG 846 pts
60. LEVILLAIN Anaïs (2000) FRA PONT-AUDEMER NAUTIC CLUB 844 pts
61. POULAIN Léa (1996) FRA EVREUX A.L.M.NATATION 842 pts
62. PERES Ryan (1999) FRA CN PACY ET ENVIRONS 838 pts
63. ALLEAUME Antoine (1998) FRA EVREUX A.L.M.NATATION 837 pts
64. MISSLIN Julien (1997) FRA EVREUX A.L.M.NATATION 834 pts
65. PIERRE Zoé (1999) FRA VAL-DE-REUIL NATATION 833 pts
66. BOYER Jacob (1997) FRA EN LOUVIERS 832 pts
67. GENOT Maya (2000) FRA PONT-AUDEMER NAUTIC CLUB 831 pts
68. BARREAU Sarah (1999) FRA EVREUX AC 828 pts
69. BOURLIER Camille (1997) FRA EN LOUVIERS 826 pts
70. DESLANDES Denis (2000) FRA EVREUX A.L.M.NATATION 823 pts
71. NOUAILLE Lucie (1998) FRA EVREUX AC 821 pts
72. GROGNET Claire (1995) FRA EN LOUVIERS 819 pts
73. POIDRAS Neal (1998) FRA L.L.O ST MARCEL - VERNON 816 pts
74. GUILLEMETTE Charlotte (1997) FRA CN PACY ET ENVIRONS 815 pts
75. SZYMCZAK Alixia (1993) FRA CNPO CONCHES 808 pts
76. QUENIN Elisa (1997) FRA PONT-AUDEMER NAUTIC CLUB 805 pts
77. DETELDER Elisa (2000) FRA EVREUX A.L.M.NATATION 799 pts
78. OUAGNE Pauline (2000) FRA EN LOUVIERS 793 pts
79. COLLIN Tom (1999) FRA US ETREPAGNY 789 pts
80. GIBERT Michaëlla (2000) FRA SC BERNAY NATATION 782 pts
81. MAHE Leon (1999) FRA EVREUX A.L.M.NATATION 777 pts
82. RIOU Alexandre (1998) FRA L.L.O ST MARCEL - VERNON 776 pts
83. FALEME Morgan (1999) FRA EN LOUVIERS 775 pts
84. MILON Xavier (1999) FRA L.L.O ST MARCEL - VERNON 768 pts
85. BESSEMOULIN Emma (1999) FRA EN LOUVIERS 767 pts
85. SAINT ROSAIRE Thamara (2000) FRA L.L.O ST MARCEL - VERNON 767 pts
87. CORIS Jessica (2000) FRA CLUB DE NATATION DU NEUBOURG 766 pts
87. DUCASTEL Alban (1996) FRA CLUB DE NATATION DU NEUBOURG 766 pts
89. THOUSEAU Alexandre (1996) FRA ANDELLE NATATION 764 pts
90. SIBERT Paul (1999) FRA ANDELLE NATATION 763 pts
91. MIQUELARD Hugo (1997) FRA CLUB DE NATATION DU NEUBOURG 762 pts
92. GIBIER Cyril (1999) FRA L.L.O ST MARCEL - VERNON 740 pts
93. BRUNESSAUX Sandra (1999) FRA EN LOUVIERS 736 pts
94. SERRALTA Deyan (2000) FRA CN PACY ET ENVIRONS 734 pts
95. JOUVIN Axel (2000) FRA EN LOUVIERS 733 pts
96. RICHARD Andréa (1997) FRA EN LOUVIERS 731 pts
97. DOS SANTOS Mélina (1999) FRA EVREUX AC 730 pts
98. ZIEMBA Marie (1997) FRA CLUB DE NATATION DU NEUBOURG 729 pts
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99. ROUSSEL Arthur (1998) FRA ANDELLE NATATION 727 pts
100. MOUSSET Isore (2000) FRA US ETREPAGNY 724 pts
101. THIEBAUT Loic (1999) FRA CLUB DE NATATION DU NEUBOURG 722 pts
102. MORTOIRE Benjamin (1998) FRA ANDELLE NATATION 720 pts
103. AUDOUX Gérome (1982) FRA CLUB DE NATATION DU NEUBOURG 718 pts
104. HAVARD Marceau (1998) FRA ANDELLE NATATION 717 pts
105. BERNARD Yoann (1996) FRA US ETREPAGNY 713 pts
106. POULAIN Justin (1999) FRA EVREUX A.L.M.NATATION 700 pts
107. JAY Clément (2000) FRA PONT-AUDEMER NAUTIC CLUB 697 pts
108. CNOCKAERT Mathilde (1999) FRA CN PACY ET ENVIRONS 690 pts
109. MORIN Raphaël (2000) FRA VAL-DE-REUIL NATATION 688 pts
110. MELAINE Alexandre (2000) FRA EVREUX A.L.M.NATATION 662 pts
111. FROMENTIN Louis (2000) FRA SC BERNAY NATATION 661 pts
112. IBANEZ Romane (2000) FRA CN PACY ET ENVIRONS 647 pts
113. CHAUMOÎTRE Marie (2000) FRA CNPO CONCHES 645 pts
114. BOYER Samuel (2000) FRA EN LOUVIERS 643 pts
114. CADEL Julia (2000) FRA EVREUX A.L.M.NATATION 643 pts
116. MATHIEU Marine (1999) FRA L.L.O ST MARCEL - VERNON 619 pts
117. CARLES Marion (1999) FRA EN LOUVIERS 616 pts
118. COCHON Alexandre (2000) FRA SC BERNAY NATATION 615 pts
119. MIRAS Cyril (1999) FRA EN LOUVIERS 614 pts
120. LANGLOIS Emile (2000) FRA VAL-DE-REUIL NATATION 585 pts
121. REMY Donatien (2000) FRA ANDELLE NATATION 566 pts
122. FLORIMOND Thomas (1999) FRA EN LOUVIERS 559 pts
123. BRIERE Alexis (1999) FRA ANDELLE NATATION 482 pts
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